

M. B. No - 1241
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. works. Div. Bagaha I **DIVISION**

bagaha I **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में
मशीन द्वारा टंकित क्र० सं०-०१ से १००
पन्नें हैं। यह मापीयुक्त सहायक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर, प्रमंडल
परिसर, को प्रेषित किया जाता है।
पीएच-१

(Signature)
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बगहा-१
२६/०५/७२

Reissued to T.E. Sankar
Kumar Acharya
(Signature)
- 26/06/72

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD. Bagaha-1 DIVISION
bagaha-1 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

Name of Officer

श्री राजप कुमार

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the
 commencement of the measurements relating to each
 work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work:					
Repair of Road Branches					
(Damaged by Flood) for					
Motorability in NH28 B					
Chandisthan Max To					
Nongipun.					
FY: 2021-22					
Head: FDR					

MEASUREMENT				
Item No - 1/4				
Bridging : Bamboo piles - #15				
1x	48x	4.00	=	192.00
1x	62x	4.00	=	248.00
1x	104x	4.50	=	468.00
1x	52x	4.00	=	208.00
1x	18.00x	4.00	=	72.00
				1188.00
				Rs

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	C.D.	
Hem No - 2/5					
Bridg			Bent	Runner	
	1	48.00			192.00
	3	62.00			186.00
	4	104.00			416.00
	3	52.00			156.00
	4	17.50			70.00
					1020.00 Km

Hem No - 3/3					
Bridg			Sand bag	T/S	
					6048 Mes.
Hem No - 4/1					
Material & labor for sand filling				T/S	
	4	30.00	1.30	1.20	0.30
					2
					45.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	8.42	9.90	9.10	260.70
				2	2
					= 24.63
	2	30.00	1.40	1.30	0.80
				2	2
					= 59.94
	1	29.50	1.22	1.14	0.40
				2	2
					= 14.62
					144.19 m ³

Item no - 8/2					
Providing M/C for laying					
Brick Bat					T/S
	1	4.50	1.50	1.00	0.70
				2	2
					= 3.83 m ³
	1	3.90	1.40	1.36	0.54
				2	2
					= 2.80
	1	11.00	5.10	4.5	1.05
				2	2
					= 61.35
	1	5.20	8.10	3.90	1.30
				2	2
					= 22.93

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5	30.00	5.60	5.52	$\times 0.56 + 0.52$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 150.36$
	1	28.40	1.60	1.40	$\times 1.00 + 1.52$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 66.46$
	1	4.50	3.70	3.66	$\times 0.55 + 0.61$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 9.60$
	1	6.00	1.16	1.08	$\times 1.90 + 1.86$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 12.63$
	4	30.00	1.95	1.75	$\times 2.24 + 2.04$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 475.08$

	1	22.60	1.00	1.10	$\times 1.66 + 1.60$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 38.68$
	1	8.50	2.30	2.00	$\times 0.86 + 0.66$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 15.89$
	4	30.00	4.50	4.30	$\times 0.54$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 285.12$
	1	14.60	4.40	3.80	$\times 0.48 + 0.42$
					$\frac{2}{2}$
					$= 26.94$
					$1469.67 m^3$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Material & labour for sand filling					7/5
From T.M.B. page no-					
				Qty = 141.19 m ³	
				@ Rs. 443.80/m ³	
				= Rs. 63992.00	
Item No-2/2					
Providing m/c for laying brick bats					7/5

From T.M.B. page no-					
					Qty = 1469.67 m ³
From T.M.B. page no-5					
					Qty = 88.04 m ³
					1557.71 m ³
					@ Rs. 2048.30/m ³
					= Rs. 3190657.00
Item No-3/3					
Providing Sand bags					
From T.M.B. page no-2					
					Qty = 6048 M.B
					@ Rs. 21.75/M.B
					= Rs. 131544.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Bridging Bamboo piling					
From T.O.B. page no - 1					
					Qty = 1188.00 Rm
					@ Rs. 47.61/Rm
					= Rs. 56561.00
Item No - 5/5					
Bridging Bamboo Runner					
From T.O.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 1020.00 Rm
					@ Rs. 26.85/Rm
					= Rs. 27387.00

					Rs. 3470141.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12%	=				Rs. 416417.00
Add L.C. @ 1%	=				Rs. 34701.00
Add S.F.	=				Rs. 66329.00

Rs. 3987588.00

Say = Rs. 3987600.00

Sd/-

5-11-2021

J.E.

UP

B. S. S. S.

K. C.